TABULATION OF BIDS				
Murray - Selective Demolition - General - El16-107-31 Opened: October 13, 2015				
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND		
Air Technology				
Allegheny City Electric				
American Contracting Ent.				
American Industrial Cont.				
Arcon Contracting	\$ 912,000,	10%		
BLT Contracting				
Bronder Technical Services				
Canfield Development				
Davis Contracting				
Dore and Associates	\$ 365,400.	10%		
East End Plumbing		•		
East West Manufacturing				
Empire Dismantlement Corp				
First American Industries				
FPCM				
Frankl Electric				
Newman Plumbing				
Phase One Development				
Ritenour & Sons Const.				
Safeco Environmental				
Salenbien Excavating				
Schaaf Excavating				
Three Rivers Dismantlement				
Triton Holding LLC				

TABULATION OF BIDS			
Murray - Selective Demolition - Abatement - El16-107-31a Opened: October 13, 2015			
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND	
Air Technology			
Allegheny City Electric			
American Contracting Ent.	\$ 250,000.	10%	
American Industrial Cont.			
Arcon Contracting			
BLT Contracting			
Bronder Technical Services			
Canfield Development	\$ 199,000.	10%	
Davis Contracting	\$ 199,000.	Manager	
Dore and Associates	\$ 359,600.	10 %	
East End Plumbing			
East West Manufacturing			
Empire Dismantlement Corp			
First American Industries			
FPCM			
Frankl Electric			
Newman Plumbing			
Phase One Development			
Ritenour & Sons Const.			
Safeco Environmental			
Salenbien Excavating	,		
Schaaf Excavating			
Three Rivers Dismantlement			
Triton Holding LLC	\$ 1,200,000.	10 %	

TABULATION OF BIDS				
Murray - Selective Demolition - Plumbing - EI16-107-32 Opened: October 13, 2015				
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND		
Air Technology				
Allegheny City Electric				
American Contracting Ent.				
American Industrial Cont.				
Arcon Contracting				
BLT Contracting				
Bronder Technical Services				
Canfield Development				
Davis Contracting				
Dore and Associates				
East End Plumbing	\$ 145,000.	10%		
East West Manufacturing				
Empire Dismantlement Corp				
First American Industries				
FPCM				
Frankl Electric				
Newman Plumbing	\$ 174,322.	10%		
Phase One Development				
Ritenour & Sons Const.				
Safeco Environmental				
Salenbien Excavating				
Schaaf Excavating				
Three Rivers Dismantlement				
Triton Holding LLC				
. (1 1 M / - /	d a c) Cal -			

Wheels Mechanical \$98,500.

10 %

TABULATION OF BIDS				
Murray - Selective Demolition - Mechanical - El16-107-33 Opened: October 13, 2015				
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND		
Air Technology				
Allegheny City Electric				
American Contracting Ent.				
American Industrial Cont.				
Arcon Contracting				
BLT Contracting				
Bronder Technical Services				
Canfield Development				
Davis Contracting				
Dore and Associates				
East End Plumbing				
East West Manufacturing	\$406.700.	10%		
Empire Dismantlement Corp		•		
First American Industries	\$ 406,700.	10 %		
FPCM				
Frankl Electric				
Newman Plumbing				
Phase One Development				
Ritenour & Sons Const.				
Safeco Environmental				
Salenbien Excavating				
Schaaf Excavating				
Three Rivers Dismantlement				
Triton Holding LLC				

Wheels Mechanish \$98,500.

TABULATION OF BIDS				
Murray - Selective Demolition - Electrical - El16-107-34 Opened: October 13, 2015				
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND		
Air Technology				
Allegheny City Electric	\$ 272,000.	10 %		
American Contracting Ent.				
American Industrial Cont.				
Arcon Contracting				
BLT Contracting	1			
Bronder Technical Services	\$ 141,700.	10%		
Canfield Development				
Davis Contracting				
Dore and Associates				
East End Plumbing				
East West Manufacturing				
Empire Dismantlement Corp				
First American Industries				
FPCM				
Frankl Electric	\$ 238,400.	10 %		
Newman Plumbing				
Phase One Development				
Ritenour & Sons Const.				
Safeco Environmental				
Salenbien Excavating				
Schaaf Excavating				
Three Rivers Dismantlement				
Triton Holding LLC				